
   
 

   
 

 

Sacred Heart Primary School Highgate 
2026 Sacramental Dates 

 

SACRAMENTAL COMMITMENT MASS 
 

Saturday 28th February 6.00pm 

Sunday 1st March 9:00 am 

 

SACRAMENT OF PENANCE 
 

PARENT AND CANDIDATE WORKSHOP 
Wednesday 18th March 6.00pm 

CLASS RETREAT 
Monday 23rd March 

SACRAMENT 
Wednesday 29th April 6.00pm 

  

SACRAMENT OF EUCHARIST 

PARENT AND CANDIDATE WORKSHOP 
Wednesday 27th May 6.00pm 

CLASS RETREAT 
Monday 25th May 

SACRAMENT 
Sunday 7th June 9.00am 

SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
 

PARENT AND CANDIDATE WORKSHOP 
Wednesday 9th September 6.00pm 

CLASS RETREAT 
Monday 31st August 

SACRAMENT 
Saturday 19th September 6.00pm  

 



   
 

   
 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 
Please regularly check the Term Planner for the most up-to-date information. 


